6/15/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$194.28

$463.17

$657.45

$657.45

Drawer

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$678.45

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($69.82) $0.00 23
$0.00 $0.00 ($291.08) ($22.50) 74
$0.00 $0.00 ($360.90) ($22.50) 97
$0.00 $0.00 ($360.90) ($22.50) 97
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
($360.90) ($22.50) 97

Handle Net Handle
$264.10 $264.10
$776.75 $754.25
$1,040.85 $1,018.35
$1,040.85 $1,018.35

Handle Net Handle
$21.00 $21.00
$21.00 $21.00
$21.00 $21.00
$1,061.85 $1,039.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



