Drawer Report By Satellite

- 1		10	\sim	•	\sim
6/	١5	/)	11	ш	11

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$194.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$69.82)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	23	\$264.10	\$264.10	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$463.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$291.08)	(\$22.50)	74	\$776.75	\$754.25	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	minal Number 1026	\$657.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$360.90)	(\$22.50)	97	\$1,040.85	\$1,018.35	\$0.00	
<u>Locatio</u>	on HUDDLE	\$657.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$360.90)	(\$22.50)	97	\$1,040.85	\$1,018.35	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$678.45			(\$360.90)	(\$22.50)	97	\$1,061.85	\$1,039.35		